
HRE Master Schedule 22-23 Everyone

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:45 9:45-10:30 10:40-11:10 11:10-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:15 3:15-3:30 3:30-until students gone
Davis Classroom Instruction Conference Lunch Instruction-nap Recess Instruction Hold Students
Day Classroom Instruction Conference Lunch Instruction-nap Recess Instruction Hold Students

Smith Annex Littles Pickup Bigs Pickup
Moore Cafeteria/ Breakfast Instruction PE Lunch Duty 30 min lunch/Instr Recess Instruction Littles Pickup Bigs Pickup

Norman Classroom Instruction PE Lunch Duty 30 min lunch/Inst Recess Instruction Littles Pickup Bigs Pickup

7:30-8:00 8:00-10:50 10:50-11:20 11:20-11:50 11:50-2:00 2:00-2:45 2:45-3:15 3:15-3:30 3:30- students gone
Gates KA Classroom Instruction Lunch Recess Instruction Conference Instruction

Populis KB Classroom Instruction Lunch Recess Instruction Conference Instruction
Caffey Parent Drop off Instruction Lunch Duty Recess Instruction PE Instruction Hold Students Walk Students to JH/HS

10:20-10:50 WT Lunch 11:50-12:20

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:40 9:40-10:25 10:25-10:55 10:55-11:25 11:25-11:55 12:00-1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:15 3:15-3:30 3:30-students gone
Acevado 1A Classroom Math WIN Recess ELAR Lunch ELAR Conference ELAR Science Social Studies

Neill 1B Classroom Math WIN Recess ELAR Lunch ELAR Conference ELAR Science Social Studies
Morris Walkway Math WIN Recess Lunch Lunch Duty ELAR PE ELAR Work Time Social Studies Hold Students Bigs Pick up

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:30 9:30-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 11:35-12:05 12:05-1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30 3:30-students gone
LaPrade 2A Classroom ELAR Recess ELAR WIN Lunch Math Conference Math Science Social Studies Walk students over
Stevens 2B Classroom ELAR Recess ELAR WIN Lunch Math Conference Math Science Social Studies
Elmore Drop off ELAR Recess ELAR WIN Lunch Duty Math PE Math Science Social Studies Walk over Students

WT  8:00-8:30 Lunch 12:05-12:35

7:30-8:00 8:00-8:45 8:45-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:15 12:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30 3:30-students gone
Lewis 3A Classroom WIn- Pulled ELAR Social Studies Lunch Conference Math Science Recess Win
Lovell 3B Classroom WIN-Pulled Math Science Lunch Conference ELAR Social Studies Recess Win
Jones Breakfast WIN- Pulled 9:15-10:05 Lewis 10:05-11:00 Lovell Lunch Duty PE 12:45-1:35 Lewis 1:40-2:30 Lovell Recess Win Bus

WT 8:45-9:15 Lunch 12:15-12:45

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:15 9:15-10:30 10:30-11:15 11:20-11:50 11:50-12:20 12:20-1:00 1:00-2:15 2:15-3:30 3:30- kids gone
Moulder 4A Classroom ELAR/Social Studies 4A Elar/ Social Studies 4B Conference Lunch Recess WIN 4A ELAR 4B ELAR 4A
Thoele 4B Classroom Math 4B Math 5B Conference Lunch Recess WIN 4B Math 4A Math 5A

12:20-1:35 1:35-2:15 2:15-3:30 3:30-student gone
Harris 5A Classroom Sceince 5A Science 4A Conference Lunch Recess Science 5B WIN Science 4B

Simmons 5B Classroom ELAR/Social Studies 5B ELAR/Social Studeies 5A Conference Lunch Recess ELAR 5A WIN ELAR 5B

7:30-8:00 Lunch 12:30-1:00 3:30-students gone
Lewis Drop Off Instructional Instructional PE Lunch Duty Recess Instructional Instructional Instructional/WT 3:00-3:30 Bigs Pickup
Sulc Cafeteria Istructional Instructional PE Lunch Duty Recess Instructional Instructional Instructional Bus Duty

WT 9:15-9:45 Lunch 12:30-1:00

8:00-9:45 9:45-10:30 10:30-11:15 11:30-12:15 12:15-1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:45 2:45-3:30
Mobley PE JH Athletics Pre K/HS 4th/5th Girls 3rd Girls Conference 1st/2nd K HS Athletics

Ptak PE 4th/5th Boys 3rd Boys

7:30-8:00 8:00-8:10 8:10-8:45 8:55-9:40
Dawn Dys Drop off 3rd 3rd High School Bus
Henry Drop off Transport tardies 3rd High School Big Pick up

Abshire Sped 4/5 Hallway TBA Bus

Ashley Lib Hallway Breakfast Library 8:00-11:30 Lunch 11:30-12 Cover Amy 12:00-12:30 Library 12:30-3:15 3:15-3:30  Littles/ Walk Overs Bus

Murdock RTI/GT Drop off All Day ?
Davis RtI All Day

**ALL AIDES GO TO PE/ MUSIC/ RECESS. There is a lunch break and work time in work room in front. 
**Recess- 1 Teacher from grade level and aide.



HRE Master Schedule 22-23 Teachers

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:45 9:45-10:30 10:40-11:10 11:10-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:15 3:15-3:30
Day HeadStart Classroom Instruction Conference Lunch Instruction-nap Recess Instruction Hold

Davis PK Classroom Instruction Conference Lunch Instruction-nap Recess Instruction Hold
7:30-8:00 8:00-10:50 10:50-11:20 11:20-11:50 11:50-2:00 2:00-2:45 2:45-3:15 3:15-3:30

Gates KA Classroom Instruction Lunch Recess Instruction Conference Instruction Hold
Populis KB Classroom Instruction Lunch Recess Instruction Conference Instruction Hold

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:40 9:40-10:25 10:25-10:55 10:55-11:25 11:25-11:55 12:00-1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:15
Acevado 1A Classroom Math WIN Recess ELAR Lunch ELAR Conference ELAR Science Social Studies

Neill 1B Classroom Math WIN Recess ELAR Lunch ELAR Conference ELAR Science Social Studies

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:30 9:30-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 11:35-12:05 12:05-1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30
LaPrade 2A Classroom ELAR Recess ELAR WIN Lunch Math Conference Math Science Social Studies
Stevens 2B Classroom ELAR Recess ELAR WIN Lunch Math Conference Math Science Social Studies

7:30-8:00 8:00-8:45 8:45-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:15 12:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30
Lewis 3A Classroom WIn- Pulled ELAR Social Studies Lunch Conference Math Science Recess Win
Lovell 3B Classroom WIN-Pulled Math Science Lunch Conference ELAR Social Studies Recess Win

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:15 9:15-10:30 10:30-11:15 11:20-11:50 11:50-12:20 12:20-1:00 1:00-2:15 2:15-3:30
Moulder 4A ClassroomELAR/Social Studies 4AElar/ Social Studies 4BConference Lunch Recess WIN 4A ELAR 4B ELAR 4A
Thoele 4B Classroom Math 4B Math 5B Conference Lunch Recess WIN 4B Math 4A Math 5A

Harris 5A Classroom Sceince 5A Science 4A Conference Lunch Recess Science 5B WIN Science 4B
Simmons 5B ClassroomELAR/Social Studies 5BELAR/Social Studeies 5AConference Lunch Recess ELAR 5A WIN ELAR 5B

8:00-8:45
Warren

Abshire



HRE Master Schedule 22-23 Paras

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:45 9:45-10:30 10:40-11:10 11:10-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:15 3:15-3:30 After 3:30
Norman HeadStart Classroom Instruction PE Lunch Duty 30 min lunch/Inst Recess Instruction Littles Pickup Bus-Littles

Moore PK Cafeteria/ Breakfast Instruction PE Lunch Duty 30 min lunch/Instr Recess Instruction Littles Pickup Bus Littles

7:30-8:00 8:00-10:50 10:20-10:50 10:50-11:20 11:20-11:50 11:50-12:20 11:50-2:00 2:00-2:45 2:45-3:15 3:15-3:30 After 3:30
Caffey K Parent Drop off Instruction Workroom Lunch Duty Recess Lunch-off Instruction PE Instruction 1st Pickup Walk Students to JH/HS

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:40 9:40-10:25 10:25-10:55 10:55-11:25 11:25-11:55 12:00-1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:15 3:15-3:30 After 3:30
Morris 1 Walkway Math WIN Recess Lunch-off Lunch Duty ELAR PE ELAR Workroom Social Studies 1st Pickup 2nd Pickup

7:30-8:00 8:00-8:30 8:00-9:30 9:30-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 11:35-12:05 12:05-12:35 12:05-1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30 After 3:30
Elmore 2 Drop off WorkRoom ELAR Recess ELAR WIN Lunch Duty Lunch-off Math PE Math Science Social StudiesWalk over Students

7:30-8:00 8:00-8:45 8:45-9:15 9:15-10:05 10:05-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:15 12:15-12:45 12:45-1:35 1:35-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30 After 3:30
Jones 3 Breakfast WIN- Pulled Work Room  Lewis Lovell Lunch Duty PE Lunch-off Lewis Lovell Recess Win Bus

7:30-8:00 8:00-9:15 9:15-9:45 9:15-10:30 10:30-11:15 11:20-11:50 11:50-12:20 12:20-1:00 12:30-1:00 1:00-2:15 2:15-3:00 3:00-3:30 After 3:30
Lewis 4/5 Drop Off Instructional Instructional Instructional PE Lunch Duty Recess Instructional Lunch -off Instructional Instructional Work Room Bigs Pickup
Sulc 4/5 Cafeteria Istructional Work Room Instructional PE Lunch Duty Recess Instructional Lunch-off Instructional Instructional Instructional Bus Duty

8:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-2:50 2:50-3:05 3:05-3:30
Ashley Lib Littles Breakfast Library Lunch-off Amy Lunch Library Get Bus Library

7:30-8:00 8:00-8:10 8:10-8:45 8:55-9:40 9:40-10:45 10:45-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:20 12:20-1:00 1:11-1:56 1:35-2:15 2:15-2:49 2:49-3:30 After 3:30
Henry Dys Drop off Tardies 3rd High School Work Room 2nd Lunch-off Office 4th 10th 5th Office Junior High Bigs Pickup
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